Publication Number: BM43THA80C                                  Revision:1.0                              Issue Date:Oct.20,2019
Temperature
Sensor
BM43THA80C
Bestow Mascot
Content                                           BM43THA80C
CONTENT
1. Description .............................................................................................................................................. 1

8／18
Ordering Information                                BM43THA80C
4. Ordering Information
4.1 Naming Scheme
BM  43  T  H  A  80  C  -X  -X  -X  -G
Packing
T-Tube   A-Tray
Package
T2-TO Package Type2 T3- TO Package Type3
Plating Technology
Blank-Standard SnPb Plating
R-RoHS compliant
G-Green (REACH compliant)
Operating Temperature Range
A-High B-Middle C-Low
Version
FOV Value
Signal Type
A-Analogy D-Digital
Performance
H-High N-Normal
Measure Type
T-Thermopile IR
Series Name
43: Temperature Sensor
Company Prefix
Bestow Mascot Technology Ltd.
9／18
Ordering Information                                BM43THA80C
4.2 Order Information
Temperature Range Package Packaging HSF Order Code
Middle
T2
Tube Green BM43THA80C-B-T2-T-G
Tray Green BM43THA80C-B-T2-A-G
T3
Tube Green BM43THA80C-B-T3-T-G
Tray Green BM43THA80C-B-T3-A-G
Low
T2
Tube Green BM43THA80C-C-T2-T-G
Tray Green BM43THA80C-C-T2-A-G
T3
Tube Green BM43THA80C-C-T3-T-G
Tray Green BM43THA80C-C-T3-A-G
10／18
Ordering Information                                BM43THA80C
4.3 TO Package Type2 Outline Information (in mm)
5.40 +
- 0.050.10
4.7